
City Event Date and Time Contact Email

Baltimore, MD House of Ruth Children's Halloween Party
Saturday, October 12

2:30pm-5:00pm
Tara Olson taravolson@gmail.com

Boston, MA
Ronald McDonald House Boston Harbor, Meals 

with Love Volunteer
Saturday, October 12

9:00am-Noon
Meryl Fink meryl.fink@verizon.net

Brooklyn, NY Fall Stewardship Day-Paerdegat Basin Park
Sunday, October 13

9:00am-Noon
Grace Sharp gracesharp1120@gmail.com

Carmel Hamlet, NY
The Plaza at Clover Lake, Nursing Home 

Volunteering. Mocktails and paint night with 
the community members

Saturday, October 12
1:30pm-3:30pm

Gianna Pavone
gpavone01@manhattan.edu

Cleveland, OH Hebrew Shelter Home
Sunday, October 13

2:00pm-4:00pm
Pam Borstein pamborstein@gmail.com

Indianapolis, IN Walk to End Alzheimers
Saturday, October 12

9:15am-11:00am
Izzy Erickson

isabellerick@gmail.com

Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville Beach Clean up and Humane 

Society Dog Walk
Saturday, October 12

10:00am-2:00pm
Gabriella Buenano gbuenano001@gmail.com

Keller, TX
Walk to benefit Leukemia & Lymphoma 

Society
Sunday, October 13

7:00am-3:00pm
Cammi Dunbar cddunbar@verizon.net

New Orleans, LA
Sankofa Wetland Park and Nature Trail Clean 

up
Saturday, October 12

9:00am-Noon
Lydia Ackerman lbarrett@tulane.edu

New York, NY (Manhatttan)
2019 New York City Walk with Us to Cure 

Lupus
Saturday, October 12

9:00am
Liz Corbett liz.corbett19@gmail.com

Philadelphia, PA / Maple 
Shade, NJ

Big Brothers Big Sisters Independence Bowl for 
Kids Sake Fundraising Event

Sunday, October 20
11:00am-1:00pm

Kristin Urlich kgulrich1993@gmail.com

Pittsburgh, PA No Sew Blankets for Project Linus
Wednesday, October 16

6:00pm-80:00pm
Samantha Saltzman

samantha.saltzman91@gmail.com

Providence, RI International Coastal Cleanup - Bold Point
Saturday, October 12

10:00am-Noon
Lisa McCurdy lisa.mccurdy90@gmail.com

Temecula, CA
Assistance League of Temecula Valley Thrift 

Shop
Saturday, October 12

10:00am-4:00pm
Cherrian Angela Chin cchin19@gmail.com

Washington DC Walk to End Alzheimers
Saturday, October 12

10:00am-11:30am
Marie Line

mariejline@gmail.com



White Plains, NY
Creating Care Kits for the Westchester Jewish 

Community Services Margaret's Place
Saturday, October 12

12:30pm-3:00pm
Roza Kessaci rkessaci@gmail.com
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